JIS symbol
Automatic drain
DT3000-W/DT4000-W Series
Lightweight and compact automatic drain discharger.
 Compatible compressor: 0.75 kW to 75 kW
*1: If capacity of the air compressor used is less than 0.75 kW (0.09 m3/min or less air supply rate), use the NC.
Specifications
Item DT3000-W DT4000-W DT3010-W DT4010-W

Port threadC
A
How to order
Code Description
A  Model No.
DT3000 Normally open auto-drain
DT3010 Normally closed auto-drain
DT4000 Normally open auto-drain
DT4010 Normally closed auto-drain
B  Port size
10 3/8
15 1/2
C  Port thread
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
D  Option
Bo
w
l m
at
er
ia
l
Blank Polycarbonate bowl
Z Nylon bowl
M *1 Metal bowl (with gauge) drain port Rc1/8
M2 *1 Metal bowl (with gauge) drain port Rc1/4
C
oc
k
A
tta
ch
ed Blank With pipe plug attached
C *1 With cock (without pipe plug)
E  Attachment
Blank Not included
BW C-bracket
Bowl type and shape
Type Normally open
(open at no pressure)
DT3000-W/DT4000-W
Normally closed
(closed at no pressure)
DT3010-W/DT4010-W
Bowl material
Compatible series
DT3000-W
DT4000-W
P
la
st
ic
 With manual cock  With manual cock
M
et
al
 Without manual cock [M, M2]  Without manual cock [M, M2]
Automatic drain performance curve
10 BW
DT4000-W
DT3000-W